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b MITS GROUP OF INSTITUTION RAYAGADA, DIVISION

LIST OF HOLIDAYS OF BPUT FOR THE YEAR 2025

S:)'. Date Week Days Name of the festivals/Commemorative Days T)O;yosf

1 01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year 01

2 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 01

3 26.02.2025 ~ Wednesday ‘Maha Shivratri 01

4 15.03.2025 Saturday [Holi 01

5 31.03.2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitre 01

6 01.04.2025 Tuesday Utkal Divas 01

7 14.04.2025 Monday I]vlaha _Vishuva Sankranti/Dr.B.R.Ambedkar 01

Jayanl B
S 14.06.2025 Saturday Pahili Raja 01
9 27.05.2025 Tuesday Sabitri Amabasya 01
10 27.06.2025 Friday Rath Yatra 01
11 05.07.2025 Saturday Bahuda Yatra 01
12 28.08.2025 Thursday Nuakhai 01
13 30.09.2025 to Tuesday To Durga Puja Holidays 09
08.10.2025 Wednesday
14 21.10.2025 Tuesday Diwali 01
15 25.12.2025 Thursday X-Mass Day 01
CELEBRATION DAYS -

Ig(l)'- Date Week Days Celebration

1 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

2 02.02.2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja

3 21.06.2025 Saturday Foundation Day -

4 02.08.2025 Saturday Chairman’s Day }
5 | 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

6 27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Puja T

No.: ;{ a) /MITS/ADMIN/2025

Copy Forwarded to: Director (MITS, Rayagada)/Dean (MIPS) /Principal (MITS, Rayagada)/Principal (MITS-
ITC)/ AO/All HOD’s/Academic Coordinator/ (BIIT) Padmapur/ MITS, Town Office, Rayagada for necessary
implementation.
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